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% 
Turnout

TURN OUT

2581 103 3.99%
1889 33 1.75%
2200 68 3.09%
1859 102 5.49%
1968 220 11.18%
2245 237 10.56%
1322 78 5.90%
1907 129 6.76%
1574 225 14.29%
2414 192 7.95%
2327 74 3.18%
2542 18 0.71%
1941 11 0.57%
1881 48 2.55%
2203 274 12.44%
2272 189 8.32%
2192 196 8.94%
1799 60 3.34%
2029 10 0.49%
1579 4 0.25%

875 34 3.89%
2324 108 4.65%

367 19 5.18%
1315 75 5.70%

556 92 16.55%
1066 151 14.17%
1244 179 14.39%

406 37 9.11%
615 35 5.69%

3653 107 2.93%
5891 511 8.67%
1309 152 11.61%
2617 306 11.69%

62962 118 0.19%
62962 4195 6.66%
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        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Cambridge
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        Kelley 
        Slater
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        Roland
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Votes

JANE ACKER PAT BROWN MIKE MURRAY Write-In Votes

 Ames Director At Large

2581 103 175 70 40.00% 63 36.00% 42 24.00% 0 0.00%
1889 33 59 22 37.29% 22 37.29% 15 25.42% 0 0.00%
2200 68 118 43 36.44% 40 33.90% 34 28.81% 1 0.85%
1859 102 172 60 34.88% 56 32.56% 55 31.98% 1 0.58%
1968 220 398 167 41.96% 134 33.67% 95 23.87% 2 0.50%
2245 237 414 154 37.20% 139 33.57% 117 28.26% 4 0.97%
1322 78 133 53 39.85% 43 32.33% 33 24.81% 4 3.01%
1907 129 227 82 36.12% 84 37.00% 61 26.87% 0 0.00%
1574 225 390 163 41.79% 121 31.03% 106 27.18% 0 0.00%
2414 192 340 152 44.71% 127 37.35% 60 17.65% 1 0.29%
2327 74 124 46 37.10% 51 41.13% 27 21.77% 0 0.00%
2542 18 27 14 51.85% 6 22.22% 7 25.93% 0 0.00%
1941 11 18 6 33.33% 6 33.33% 6 33.33% 0 0.00%
1881 48 84 30 35.71% 31 36.90% 23 27.38% 0 0.00%
2203 274 469 183 39.02% 152 32.41% 132 28.14% 2 0.43%
2272 189 345 129 37.39% 124 35.94% 87 25.22% 5 1.45%
2192 196 342 144 42.11% 106 30.99% 91 26.61% 1 0.29%
1799 60 106 41 38.68% 48 45.28% 17 16.04% 0 0.00%
2029 10 15 7 46.67% 4 26.67% 4 26.67% 0 0.00%
1579 4 6 3 50.00% 1 16.67% 2 33.33% 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

40724 61 104 38 36.54% 42 40.38% 23 22.12% 1 0.96%
40724 2332 4066 1607 39.52% 1400 34.43% 1037 25.50% 22 0.54%
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RICHARD 
AUWERDA

ANDREW THOM Write-In Votes

Ballard Director District 1

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

875 34 34 5 14.71% 29 85.29% 0 0.00%
2324 108 107 31 28.97% 75 70.09% 1 0.93%

367 19 19 9 47.37% 10 52.63% 0 0.00%
1315 75 75 26 34.67% 49 65.33% 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

4881 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
4881 238 237 72 30.38% 164 69.20% 1 0.42%
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STEVEN H. 
GLUCK

Write-In Votes

Ballard Director District 3

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

875 34 32 31 96.88% 1 3.13%
2324 108 93 90 96.77% 3 3.23%

367 19 16 15 93.75% 1 6.25%
1315 75 66 64 96.97% 2 3.03%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

4881 2 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
4881 238 209 202 96.65% 7 3.35%
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TONY 
SORENSON

Write-In Votes

Collins-Maxwell Director District 1

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

556 92 66 62 93.94% 4 6.06%
1066 151 136 107 78.68% 29 21.32%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1622 3 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
1622 246 204 170 83.33% 34 16.67%
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MARK 
HUNTRODS

RANDY 
PRITCHARD

DAVE 
STRUTHERS

Write-In Votes

Collins-Maxwell Director District 5

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

556 92 92 62 67.39% 8 8.70% 22 23.91% 0 0.00%
1066 151 150 78 52.00% 48 32.00% 23 15.33% 1 0.67%

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1622 3 3 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
1622 246 245 142 57.96% 56 22.86% 46 18.78% 1 0.41%
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CASEY SPEAKE DENNIS 
VAUGHN

Write-In Votes

Colo-NESCO Director District 1

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

1244 179 177 19 10.73% 158 89.27% 0 0.00%
406 37 30 7 23.33% 23 76.67% 0 0.00%
615 35 30 13 43.33% 17 56.67% 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

2265 5 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00% 0 0.00%
2265 256 241 40 16.60% 201 83.40% 0 0.00%
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GREG VOGA Write-In Votes

Colo-NESCO Director District 2

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1244 179 107 105 98.13% 2 1.87%
406 37 36 36 100.00% 0 0.00%
615 35 33 32 96.97% 1 3.03%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

2265 5 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
2265 256 178 175 98.31% 3 1.69%
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JANET WARG Write-In Votes

Gilbert Director At Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

3653 107 98 92 93.88% 6 6.12%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

3653 6 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
3653 113 103 96 93.20% 7 6.80%
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CURT HOFF LAURE NAGLE MONTY 
WOODWARD

Write-In Votes

Nevada Director At Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

5891 511 887 385 43.40% 181 20.41% 81 9.13% 240 27.06%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

5891 37 65 28 43.08% 16 24.62% 12 18.46% 9 13.85%
5891 548 952 413 43.38% 197 20.69% 93 9.77% 249 26.16%
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CRAIG A. 
ANDERSON

KURT W. 
ERICKSON

Write-In Votes

Roland-Story Director At Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

1309 152 152 114 75.00% 38 25.00% 0 0.00%
2617 306 305 114 37.38% 191 62.62% 0 0.00%
3926 4 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00%
3926 462 461 230 49.89% 231 50.11% 0 0.00%
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        Cambridge
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        Zearing
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Reg. 
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CHERYL 
LANGSTON

JAMES R. 
LARSON, II

Write-In Votes

DMACC Director District 1

2581 103 85 52 61.18% 33 38.82% 0 0.00%
1889 33 28 12 42.86% 16 57.14% 0 0.00%
2200 68 60 38 63.33% 22 36.67% 0 0.00%
1859 102 80 42 52.50% 38 47.50% 0 0.00%
1968 220 194 100 51.55% 93 47.94% 1 0.52%
2245 237 197 115 58.38% 80 40.61% 2 1.02%
1322 78 60 41 68.33% 18 30.00% 1 1.67%
1907 129 115 65 56.52% 50 43.48% 0 0.00%
1574 225 187 95 50.80% 92 49.20% 0 0.00%
2414 192 170 62 36.47% 108 63.53% 0 0.00%
2327 74 54 25 46.30% 29 53.70% 0 0.00%
2542 18 13 5 38.46% 8 61.54% 0 0.00%
1941 11 10 8 80.00% 2 20.00% 0 0.00%
1881 48 41 18 43.90% 22 53.66% 1 2.44%
2203 274 239 115 48.12% 123 51.46% 1 0.42%
2272 189 152 68 44.74% 80 52.63% 4 2.63%
2192 196 159 75 47.17% 84 52.83% 0 0.00%
1799 60 54 26 48.15% 27 50.00% 1 1.85%
2029 10 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56% 0 0.00%
1579 4 3 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

556 92 64 38 59.38% 26 40.63% 0 0.00%
1066 151 114 67 58.77% 47 41.23% 0 0.00%
1244 179 113 75 66.37% 37 32.74% 1 0.88%

406 37 29 15 51.72% 14 48.28% 0 0.00%
615 35 25 18 72.00% 7 28.00% 0 0.00%

3653 107 100 55 55.00% 45 45.00% 0 0.00%
5891 511 358 144 40.22% 210 58.66% 4 1.12%
1309 152 112 60 53.57% 52 46.43% 0 0.00%
2617 306 230 98 42.61% 131 56.96% 1 0.43%

58081 116 93 37 39.78% 54 58.06% 2 2.15%
58081 3957 3148 1573 49.97% 1556 49.43% 19 0.60%
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YES NO

DMACC Question

2581 103 95 67 70.53% 28 29.47%
1889 33 31 21 67.74% 10 32.26%
2200 68 60 41 68.33% 19 31.67%
1859 102 91 71 78.02% 20 21.98%
1968 220 197 141 71.57% 56 28.43%
2245 237 209 156 74.64% 53 25.36%
1322 78 75 62 82.67% 13 17.33%
1907 129 110 75 68.18% 35 31.82%
1574 225 201 139 69.15% 62 30.85%
2414 192 174 120 68.97% 54 31.03%
2327 74 63 42 66.67% 21 33.33%
2542 18 16 9 56.25% 7 43.75%
1941 11 11 7 63.64% 4 36.36%
1881 48 44 30 68.18% 14 31.82%
2203 274 246 184 74.80% 62 25.20%
2272 189 180 125 69.44% 55 30.56%
2192 196 175 123 70.29% 52 29.71%
1799 60 57 41 71.93% 16 28.07%
2029 10 10 6 60.00% 4 40.00%
1579 4 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

556 92 83 32 38.55% 51 61.45%
1066 151 141 62 43.97% 79 56.03%
1244 179 145 67 46.21% 78 53.79%

406 37 31 17 54.84% 14 45.16%
615 35 32 17 53.13% 15 46.88%

3653 107 103 63 61.17% 40 38.83%
5891 511 426 229 53.76% 197 46.24%
1309 152 135 68 50.37% 67 49.63%
2617 306 263 125 47.53% 138 52.47%

58081 116 107 67 62.62% 40 37.38%
58081 3957 3515 2211 62.90% 1304 37.10%
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YES NO

Collins-Maxwell Question

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

556 92 84 47 55.95% 37 44.05%
1066 151 145 99 68.28% 46 31.72%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1622 3 3 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
1622 246 232 149 64.22% 83 35.78%


